U6 GARCONS
2024713 Simard Christophe
2023751 St-Amand Alexi
2023849 Doré Martin
2024670 Lopez Antoine
2023066 Claveau Adam
2022410 Lincourt Félix
2023114 Carrier Zach
2023056 Emond Andrew
2023754 Frigon Albert
2024050 Duclos Tristan
2023777 Meunier Thomas
2022607 Girard Victor
2024041 Carrier Maxim
2023773 Larsen Aksel
2024666 Roberge Elie
2024051 Desrosiers Justin
2023791 Tremblay Justin
2022284 Roberge Sacha
2023781 Plamondon Ryan
2024690 Gauthier Charles
2023858 Wang Alderic
2024972 Bérard Loic
2024685 Breton Hugo
2024655 Deschambeault Nicolas
2024714 Pageau Miro
2023787 Suret Léo
2023853 Pageau Maxim
2024703 Houle Charles-Olivier

MASS
STON
RELAI
MSA
STON
MSA
STON
STON
STON
RELAI
STON
RELAI
RELAI
STON
MSA
RELAI
STON
MSA
STON
MSA
RELAI
STON
MSA
MSA
MASS
STON
RELAI
MSA

STON/K

500
300
250
400
180

160
145
200
110
225
130

90

100

120

STON/K

120
500
400
300
200

250
225
130
180

90
160
110

145
80

100

75

STON/GS

500
400
250
200
180
300
110
DSQ
90
DSQ
145
130

60
225
100

70
160

75
DSQ

55

65

80
120

51

47

DsQ

STON/GS

500
300
180
160
145
400
200
250
80
120
90
100

65
130
75
44
110
60
225
55

70
DNF
51
47

DsQ

cuM.
1620
1500
1080
1060
705
700
560
475
460
445
435
430
385
365
355
320
284
270
235
225
210
185
150
120
102

94
75



U6 FILLES
2022604 Rousselle Ophélie
2024681 Losier Olivia
2024056 Moreau Zoé
2024144 Germain Mila
2024660 Legault Clara
2022287 Turcotte Mégan
2023770 Houle Lorie-Maud
2024662 Welch Olivia
2023067 Bourgoin Juliette
2024971 Harvey Rosalie
2023143 Leclerc Maelle
2024040 Chabot Justine
2024700 Laroche Sandrine
2024996 Nadeau Emma-Rose
2023768 Hamelin Emma
2024673 Boucher Bella

RELAI
MSA
RELAI
MASS
MSA
MSA
STON
MSA
STON
STON
STON
RELAI
MSA
STON
STON
MSA

STON/K
500
400
300
225
180
250
145

160
130
200

STON/K
500
400
225
300

120
200
250
160
130
180
145

110

STON/GS
225
250
500
180
400
300
110
200
160
145

120
130
90
100
DSQ

STON/GS
225
400
250
500
300
200
180
160
110
145
100
110
120
130
DSQ
DSQ

TOTAL
1450
1450
1275
1205
880
870
635
610
590
550
480
375
250
220
210



2022606
2012062
2020613
2020194
2021022
2021029
2023771
2022609
2024055
2020604
2022611
2022603
2023057
2023068
2024696
2022601
2022285

2023785
2020603
2020901
2023058
2024470
2024813
2021033
2024778
2022286
2024704

2022949

2023060
2023782
2023134

U8 GARCONS
Doré Mathieu
PERREAULT Alex
Simard Felix
Roy Jean-Nicolas
Houle Jérémy

Rochette Pierre-Olivier

Jacob Alexis

Cantin Louis-Thomas

Coté Jacob
Giroux Olivier
Dufresne Fabrice
Moreau Louis
Pagé Renaud
Thibeault Auguste
Deschamps Yanis
Brassard Louis

Robitaille Louis
Savoie Marc-
Alexandre

Dufresne Cedrik
Bujold Eliott
Leclerc Emrick
Tremblay Antoine
TREMBLAY Emile
Villeneuve Arnauld
Lemelin Jacob
Thibeault Raphael

HOULE Louis-Xavier
Rousselle Louis-
thomas
D'Anjou-Belleau
William

Richard Alexis
Pérusse Tristan

RELAI
STON
RELAI
STON
STON
STON
STON
RELAI
RELAI
RELAI
RELAI
RELAI
STON
STON
MSA

MSA

MSA

STON
RELAI
MASS
STON
MASS
RELAI
STON
MSA

MSA

MSA

RELAI

STON
STON
FONDS

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us

us
us
us

CR/REL
500
400
300
250
200
180
225
160

130
145
110
100
90
120
80
31

28
34
75

36
60
51
32
65
70

47

55
41
38

CR/REL
500
300
400
250
180
200
145
225
160
130
110

80
120
70
90
75
36

44

25
47
51
41
60
55

100

34
31

K/STON
500
24
400
300
25
130
80
160
250
145
200
225
36
120
100
180
30

32
70
55
41
51
75
65
31
110

22

60
44
34

K/STON
500
400
250
300
225
160

22
180
200

41
145

90

31
120
110
100

30

70
130
80
75
44
25
34
60
38
20

26

55
51
36

GS/STON
500
225
110
180
400
250
300
130
145
200

80
90
120
55
41
DNS
160

70
47
65
75
51
29
36
60
DNS
100

28

34
27
44

GS/STON
25
400
180
300
500
225
250
145
110
200
100
160
130
70
47
DNS
90

120
80
55
75
60
32
44
27

DNS
65

26

41
38
51

CUM.
2525
1749
1640
1580
1530
1145
1022
1000

865
846
780
755
537
525
508
435
377

364
361
330
2901
289
272
271
270
268
255

249

245
235
234



2020793
2022615
2023749
2023769
2020611
2022619
2024043
2021016
2024038
2024049

Ringuette Isaac
Brown Jeremy
Boulianne Louis
Harvey Maxime
Robichaud Malcom
Pageau Charles
Lemire Alexis
Dufour Simon
Lessard Alek
Delisle Léo-Paul

MSA

RELAI
STON
STON
RELAI
RELAI
RELAI
STON
RELAI
RELAI

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

44
27
30
26
29

25

24

38
30
29
28
32
65
24

27
26

90
47
28
29
27
38
23
26

47
29
28
19
24
65
27
32
23
21

DNS
31
32
38
26

DNS

DSQ
30

DNS

DNS

DNS
28
30
36
31

DNS
29
34

DNS

DNS

219
192
177
176
169
168
128
122

74

47



2020785
2020031
2023070
2020609
2023789
2019171
2021025
2022246
2021027
2020761
2020768
2022614
2023776
2021530
2022617
2023054
2022244
2021009
2021014
2020760
2022280
2024790
2024143
2022648
2020775
2024663
2024669
2022278
2020788
2023065
2023780
2020606
2022610

U8 FILLES

Grenier Emmanuelle
Carrier Frédérique
Fortier Bénédicte
Morency Maé
Sweeney Victoria
Harvey Charlotte
Lemieux Laurence
Paradis Julianne
Picard Audrey
Brochu Julianne
McNeil Marilou
Carrier Rafaelle
Meunier Frédérique
Houde Alicia

Cazes Marie-Jeanne
Emond Maeva
Lapointe Justine
Ruelland Maude
Bouchard Florence
Chabot-Dépatie Sarah
Breton Sophia
Marois Lily-Rose
Germain Elie
Richard Lila
Bergeron Victoria
Welch Rose
Painchaud Ophélie
Bouchard Anne-Sophie
Patry Alexanne
Bouchard Maude
Plamondon Avy
Larose Julia

Cantin Emma

MSA
STON
STON
RELAI
STON
RELAI
STON
MSA
STON
MSA
MSA
RELAI
STON
STON
RELAI
STON
MSA
RELAI
STON
RELAI
MSA
RELAI
MASS
MASS
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
STON
STON
RELAI
RELAI

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
V]
us
V]
us
V]
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

CR/REL
500
250

90
400
22
180
300
100
200
160
145
130
225
110
75
60
80
65
70
120
36
32
29
55
38
51
44
31
28
41
30
47
34

CR/REL
500
DSQ
DSQ
250
225
300
DSQ
145
400
180

75
200
160
130
110
47

90
100

36
120
41

60

32
80

55

51
44

70

38
65
30
31
34

K/STON
300
250
500
180
400
160
200
130
225
100

36
145
29
65
90
75
80
110
70
44
120
41
47
51
20
31
55
60
34
38
24
27
30

K/STON
200
300
500
250
400
180
225
130
DSQ

47
160
145
60
90
100
80
120
110
55
65
70
41
DSQ
75
31
30
24
36
38
51
44
28
34

GS/STON
400
500
300
250
180
130
200
225
DNS
160
145
DNS

65
90
80
120
26
44
110
34
75
70
100
DNS
60
51
47
DSQ
55
38
36
31
30

GS/STON
300
500
400
250
200
120
130
225
DNS
160
180
DNS

60
110
75
145
90
51
70
27
65
80
100
DNS
55
38
34
44
41
DSQ
36
30
31

CUM.
2200
1800
1790
1580
1427
1070
1055
955
825
807
741
620
599
595
530
527
486
480
411
410
407
324
308
261
259
252
248
241
234
233
200
194
193



2023748
2023855
2023847
2024682
2023859

2024654
2022618
2024042

Boisjoli Lorianne

Rouleau Elizabeth
Dagenais Sophia

Losier Cloé

Wang Alexandra
DESCHAMBEAULT
Maelle

Delisle Evelyne
Dionne Julia

STON
RELAI
RELAI
MSA

RELAI

MSA
RELAI
RELAI

us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us

26
24
25
23

27

26
25
28
27
29

DSQ

26
32
23
25
28

22
21

29
32
25
27
26

DSQ
DSQ

41
DSQ
29
28
27

32
DNS
DNS

32
47
28
25
26

29
DNS
DNS

180
160
158
155
136

61
49
21



2017897
2017767
2018600
2020902
2018594
2019111
2018088
2017629
2022260
2018995
2019394
2021028
2020900
2021021
2017630
2020638
2020664
2018990
2020770
2018590
2019007
2020037
2019110
2021535
2021004
2022258
2023784
2020602
2023133
2019015
2023216
2019010
2021018

U10 GARCONS
Girard Tyler
LaRicheliere Léo
Morency Nathan
Turgeon Ulysse

La Roche Sébastien
Simard Philippe
Hamelin Philippe
Fortier Ari-Alexandre
Lavoie Victor

Morin Raphaél
Savage Jerome
Picard Christophe
Bujold Matteo
Houde Louis-Thomas
Brochu Edouard
Landry Thomas
Doré Maxime
Boucher Samuel
Simard Louis
Brousseau Etienne
Labrie Justin
Laflamme Francois
Goulet Edouard
Marier Alexis

Girard Emile
Goulet-Leblanc Thomas
Savoie Louis-Philippe
Corsiez Jules
Pérusse Charles
Brosseau Alexandre
Nadeau Philippe
Berezeanu Mattéo
Dufour Louis-Philippe

STON
MSA
RELAI
MASS
RELAI
MASS
STON
MSA
MSA
RELAI
MSA
STON
MASS
STON
MSA
RELAI
RELAI
MSA
MASS
RELAI
MSA
STON
MSA
FONDS
RELAI
MSA
STON
RELAI
FONDS
RELAI
MASS
RELAI
STON

CR/RELAI
300
500
400
100
DNF
225
180
250

80
160
130
110
200

75
145
120

55

90

51

70

65

30

60
47
44
41

34

38

27
36
23
32
24

CR/RELAI
130
250
400
100
500
225
180
300
110
160
145
200
90
70
80
65
60
DSQ
120
28
75
31
51
44
55
47
34
38
29
41
32
30
25

K/STON
500
400

65
250
24
300
110
225
130
120
75
90
145
100
180
160
200
70
65
55
80
44
51
47
34
36
38
DSQ
29
31
27
DSQ
25

K/STON
400
75
500
250
300
145
160
225
DSQ
200
51
130
180
70
DSQ
100
65
110
90
80
120
60
41
55
34
44
DSQ
47
31
38
32
28
27

PAR/RELAI
500
300
250
400
225

60
145
145
145
145
225

51

70
145
145

24
145
145
145

55

65
44
145
47

31

30
41

32

36
DNS
27
26
25

GS/STON
500
400
160
300
100
180
250
DNS
225
80
145
130
90
200
DSQ
110
60
65
70
120
51
75
DNS
55
44
36
47
30
32
29
31
34
26

GS/STON
500
400
180
27
250
200
225
DNS
300
80
120
130
55
90
110
75
65
160
60
145
70
100
DNS
51
44
38
47
41
29
34
32
31
24

TOTAL
2830
2325
1955
1427
1399
1335
1250
1145
990
945
891
841
830
750
660
654
650
640
601
553
526
384
348
346
286
272
241
226
213
209
204
181
176



2020584
2022283

2021031

202461
2022256
2021589
2023072
2024693

Barbeau Victor
Giroux Benjamin
St-Amand Charles-
Antoine

Giroux Akian
Brassard Philippe
Lavoie Jean-Nicolas
Laganiere Maxime
Jacob Louis

RELAI
MSA

STON
FONDS
MSA
FONDS
STON
MSA

31
25

28
26
DSQ
29
DSQ
DNS

36
26

DSQ
24
27

DNS
23

DNS

26
30

32
DSQ
28
41
DSQ
DNS

30
DSQ

DSQ
29
36

DSQ

DSQ

DNS

DNS
29

28
DNS
34
38
DNS
DNS

25
28

38
24
DNS
DNS
27
41

26
28

36
23
DNS
DNS
30
25

174
166

162
126
125
108
80
66



2017102
2018039
2017584
2019041
2020195

2022255
2017585

2020038
2022257

2020904

2020585
2019059
2020034
2019384
2018239
2024677
2020063
2020036

2023061

2017901
2020789
2022245
2021055
2021013
2020607
2024667
2022279
2021032

U10 FILLES
Boies Charlotte
Morel Saralie
Dufour Rose
Couture Alexia

Maltais Chloé
Bouchard
Laurence
Thivierge Gabrielle
Lavoie Anne-
Sophie

Filion Coralie
Bolduc Anne-
Sophie

Brown Marie-
Pierre

Lambert Fiona
Frigon Mathilde
Cayer Laurence
Désy Charlotte
Noél Sarah-Eve
Turcotte Chloé
Laflamme Sophie
Boisjoli
Emmanuelle

Roy Marie-
Laurence

Patry Mathilde
Lussier Charlotte
Nolin Elodie
Bouchard Béatrice
Larose Mia
Bourque Marianne
Breton Zoé
Thibeault Athena

STON
STON
MSA
MSA
STON

MSA
MSA

STON
MSA

MASS

RELAI
MSA
STON
MSA
STON
MSA
STON
STON

STON

STON
MSA
MSA
STON
STON
RELAI
MSA
MSA
STON

CR/RELAI
200
500
180
400
250

300
160

225
110

120

100
145
65
80
41
32
130
75

70

44
90
34
38
31
36
55
47
30

CR/RELAI
225
500
180
300
250

400
130

200
120

110

90
160
70
60
44
100
145
41

90

51
75
34
36
32
30
47
55
29

K/STON
500
DSQ
400
300
225

110
200

180
250

120

160
90
145
75
70
100
DSQ
80

65

38

60

44

47

55
130
34

51

36

K/STON
500
400
200
300
250

225
160

180
145

110

100
80
120
130
65
55
90
75

44

60
51
34
70
41
DSQ
31
38
36

PAR/RELAI
500
225
400
225
300

225
250

145
145

145

225
70
145
145
145
145
145
47

65

60
DSQ
44
55
41
DNS
32
36
34

GS/STON
500
250
400
200
225

160
300

145
180

110

51
120
130

65
100

90
DSQ

70

DSQ

80
55
75
41
60
47
36
DSQ
44

GS/STON
500
300
400
200
250

180
225

130
160

145

51
110
100

70
120

60

65

75

90

55
44
80
31
41
38
32
36
47

TOTAL
2925
2175
2160
1925
1750

1600
1425

1205
1110

860

777
775
775
625
585
582
575
463

424

388
375
345
318
301
281
267
263
256



2023856
2023214
2022613
2023747
2020612

Wang Ann-

Elizabeth RELAI
Moffet Elie-Rose FONDS
Fiset Mia RELAI
Bérard Charlie STON

Robichaud Maxine RELAI

51
29
60
28
27

41
65
31
DNF
28

41
31
32
30
29

DSQ
47
32
30
29

38
51
DNS
31
DNS

38
DNS
34
DSQ
DSQ

34
DNS
30
29
28

243
223
219
148
141



2017894
2020759
2016664
2016274
2017121
2019058
2018632
2015603
2016300
2018042
2016519
2017127
2017605
2020056
2017131
2020039
2000000
2017906
2017138
2020030
2017603
2023055
2021024
2018604
2020912

2015389
2019000
2018998
2015331
2024659
2020066
2016298

U12 GARCONS
Caron Hugo

Boucher Simon-Nicolas

Boies Félix

Roy Louis
Loiseau-Dubé Etienne
Lambert Raphaél
Thiboutot Philippe
Hamelin Mathieu
Pinsonneault Maxime
Morel Jacob

McNeil Antoine
Nolin Elliot
Latulippe Edouard
Sarrazin Félix Antoine
Turcot Alexis

Lavoie Simon-Pierre
Paquet Philippe
Villeneuve Alexis
Ouellet Mathis
Bilodeau Charles
Couture Louis
Emond Douglas
Laganiére Frédéric
Ruelland Simon
Sylvain Maxime
Routhier Charles
Etienne

Lamers Victor

Hamel Louis

Grenier Louis-Arnaud
Arrouart Félix
Turcotte Cédric
Chabot Xavier

STON
MSA

STON
STON
RELAI
MSA

RELAI
STON
STON
STON
MSA

STON
MSA

STON
RELAI
STON
MASS
STON
RELAI
STON
MSA

STON
STON
RELAI
MSA

STON
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
STON
RELAI

SL/STON
500
300
400
250

70
160
DNF
120
180
225
130
200

80
145
100

90

47
110

65

60

51

55

75

36
DNF

41
29
34
44
27
32
25

SL/STON
500
300
400
DSQ

44
250
160

75
145
225
200

90
130
180

80
100

60
120

51

65

47
110

34

32

29

70
28
41
55
27
31
26

SL/MGF
500
400
250
180
300
225
130
160
200
DSQ
DNF

70
100
80
65
30
25
60
120
75
DNF
22
26
110
145

41
44
34
29
51
36
55

SL/MGF
400
500
180
225
300
250

65
90
27
47
145
160
200
55
23
80
110
32
130
51
100
38
75
70
120

60
30
31
44
41
28
20

PAR/REL
500
300
145
145
145
145
400
225
225
145
145

47
51
36
145
225
250
65
145
38
55
27
70
31
60

34
44
145
32
25
28
30

K/STON
500
400
200
250
225
145
300
130

44
120
75
80
100
75
90
110
51
47
22
180
160
65
55
41
DNS

34
60
DNS
30
31
32
28

K/STON
500
250
225
400
300
130
200
180

41
80
110
100
65
90
145
DNF
51
160
36
70
120
80
47
60
DNS

34
55
DNS
31
29
30
32

TOTAL
3400
2450
1800
1450
1384
1305
1255
980
862
842
805
747
726
661
648
635
594
594
569
539
533
397
382
380
354

314
290
285
265
231
217
216



2020040
2017535
2020210
2018588
2020673
2019013
2019172
2016804
2021933
2023424
2017118
2018276
2019011

Licciardello Diego
Dennie Thomas
Germain Victor
Brosseau Maxime
Bédard Maxime
Marois Mathis
Harvey Justin
Cadotte Alexandre
Lavoie Pierre-Yves
MARTINAIS SOFIAN
Garon Hans
Tremblay Vincent
Lamonde Alexis

STON
MSA
MASS
RELAI
MSA
RELAI
RELAI
STON
FONDS
MASS
RELAI
FONDS
RELAI

23
28
22
26
24
21
31

38
30

DNS
DNS
DNS

23
38
22
25
30
21
24
20
36
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

32
38
31
27
90
23
47
24
28
DSQ
DNS
DSQ
DNS

36
22
34
25
DSQ
24
29
21
26
19
DNS
18
DNS

20
DNS
21
19
29
17
22
18
24
26
41
23
DNS

38
36
25
26
DNS
23
DNS
24
DNS
27
29
DNS
DNS

38
44
28
27
DNS
25
DNS
26
DNS
24
DNS
DNS
DNS

210
206
183
175
173
154
153
153
152
126
70
41



2016423
2016621
2017997
2015556

2023790
2017903
2015464
2019005
2016515
2018041
2016617
2017120
2019008
2017602
2022250
2020032
2020058
2019040
2018988
2017899
2017900
2020601
2017124
2018040
2014102
2023783
2016511
2022253
2019002
2022251
2017125
2023750

U12 FILLES
VERREAULT Camille
Lemire Sarah-Maude
Simoneau Marie

Roy Charlotte
Théberge Anne-
Catherine

Lavigne Clara

Prince Marie-Jeanne
Bouabda Sara

Lewis Andrea

Roy Camille

Cayer Juliette
Letarte Victoria
Giroux Léa

Couture Alice
Comm Mathilde
Dubé Sandrine
Sarrazin Catherine
Couture Florence
Lamers Yannicka
Filion Gabrielle
Cossette Anne
Cazes Charlotte
Morin Frédérique
Roy Audrey

Leclerc Marie-Pierre
Savard Camilia
Thivierge Anne-Marie
Arrouart Kim

Coté Valérie

Gilbert Anne-Camille
Morin Rosalie
Bureau Elizabeth

STON
MSA
STON
RELAI

STON
STON
STON
RELAI
MSA
STON
MSA
RELAI
RELAI
MSA
MSA
STON
STON
MSA
MSA
STON
STON
RELAI
RELAI
STON
RELAI
STON
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
RELAI
STON

GS/STON
500
300
400
250

180
145
200
120
160
130
55
90
51
80
110
47
225
38
60
100
36
44
75
70
DNS
34
32
41
30
65
31
29

GS/STON
500
160
200
300

225
130
400
100
250
120
DSQ
180
DNF
80
70
145
90
60
51
32
75
65
110
55
DNS
38
44
41
36
47
31
34

SL/MGF
300
400
250
500

200
110
55
120
225
51
180
130
110
90
60
DSQ
80
65
75
41
160
70
27
36
145
DSQ
47
28
44
32
34
38

SL/MGF
400
500
160
DNF

225
145
75
300
31
100
250
130
200
110
90
180
DNF
120
65
55
34
60
51
36
80
41
70
44
47
DSQ
38
28

PAR/REL
300
500
400
225

145
225
145
145
225
225
145
145
145
145
60
145
55
145
70
31
44
51
32
34
65
38
47
41
29
DNS
36
28

K/STON
500
400
250
200

225
300
120
130
100
160
145
38
110
55
180
75
51
60
80
65
25
47
41
70
34
90
30
36
29
44
31
32

K/STON
500
400
225
300

250
180
130
200
100
160
60
44
110
145
120
47
70
41
75
90
38
51
31
65
29
80
26
30
36
55
34
32

TOTAL
3000
2660
1885
1775

1450
1235
1125
1115
1091
946
835
757
726
705
690
639
571
529
476
414
412
388
367
366
353
321
296
261
251
243
235
221



2022248 Bolduc-Painchaud Livia MSA 28 30 31 30 30 27 25 201

2024053 Doucet Maude RELAI 26 29 29 29 DNS 26 28 167
2022259 Lapointe Léanne MSA 27 DNF 30 32 27 DSQ 24 140
2023772 Lafrance Mila STON 25 28 DNF DNF 26 28 27 134
2016655 Leclerc-St-Pierre Héloise STON DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
RASSEMBLEMENT U12

2016621  LEMIRE Sarah-Maude MSA F

2016515  LEWIS Andréa MSA F

2020759  BOUCHER Simon Nicolas MSA G

2019058  LAMBERT Raphaél MSA G

2016519  MCNEIL Antoine MSA G

2015556 ROY Charlotte RELAI F

2019005  BOUABDA Sara RELAI F

2017121  L'OISEAU DUBE Etienne RELAI G

2018632  THIBOUTOT Philippe RELAI G

2017120  LETARTE Victoria RELAI F

2016423  VERREAULT Camille STON F

2023790  THEBERGE Anne-Catherine STON F

2015464 PRINCE Marie-Jeanne STON F

2017997  SIMONEAU Marie-Jeanne STON F

2017903  LAVIGNE Clara STON F

2017894  CARON Hugo STON G

2016664  BOIES Félix STON G

2016274  ROY Louis STON G

2016300  PINSONNEAULT Maxime STON G

2017131  NOLIN Elliot STON G



U14 GARCONS

Miville-Deschénes Alex
Jacques Charles-
Alexandre

Guay Maxime-Olivier
Garon Christophe
Turmel Edouard
Fortin Christophe
Gagnon Vincent
Latulippe Louis
Bolduc Mathieu
Lavigne Samuel
DESY Edgar
Morel Félix
LaRicheliére Justin
La Roche Xavier
Frigon Justin
Bilodeau Xavier
Thiboutot Vincent
Lewis Gabriel
Dallaire Arnaud

Mazellier Etienne
Gingras Pierre-
Alexandre

Charest Antoine
Scherrer Thomas
Racine Vincent
Goulet William
Bolduc Jérobme
Garon Morris
AUDET William
Grenier Etienne
Rivard Philippe
Simard William

MSA

MSA
STON
RELAI
STON
RELAI

MSA

MSA
RELAI
STON
STON
STON

MSA
RELAI
STON
STON
RELAI

MSA
STON
STON

STON
STON
STON
MSA
MSA
MASS
RELAI
STON
MSA
MSA
RELAI

GS/MSA GS/MSA  SL/MGF

400

DNF
180
250
500
300
200
225
DNF
65
70
DNF
160
38
47
41
110
130
145

31
51
120
100
21
80
55
90
75
28
34

DNF

DNF
DNF
225
250
500
400
130
200
120
110
27
180
300
41
60
145
160
DNF

30
90
DNF
55
100
65
47
75
80
31
29

400

300
500
DNF
DSQ
30
180
29
44
250
225
200
130
DNF
110
120
160
DSQ
145

75
80
90
70
100
DNF
65
DNS
51
32
41

SL/MGF SG/STON

300

400
225
500
120
200
130
160
250
145
100
80
110
180
51
75
70
60
90

55
65
38
41
21
28
44

DNS
31
26
29

500

225
300
400
250
130
100
145
80
200
110
180
38
160
70
51
55
75
90

65
31
60
120
44
47
DNF
29
DNF
28
36

PAR
500

145
DNF
19
250
145
145
225
225
225
145
300
145
145
400
20
145
70
21

47
145
22
60
55
41
65
44
36
26
38

K/ADS
500

400
300
DSQ
180
145
110
DSQ
250
225
100
160
90
DSQ
70
200
75
DNF
130
80

120
DSQ
41
60
51
65
55
44
30
47
DSQ

K/ADS
400

300
DNF
500
DSQ
225
DNF
200
24
DNF
145
180
DNF
250
41
160
110
130
32
120

100
34
75
65
80
70

DNF
90
30
51
38

SL/MSA
400

500
300
160
130
80
250
200
180
DNF
110
90
145
DNF
60
120
DNS
80
DNF
225

65
55
100
DNS
51
36
47
70
27
41
30

SL/MSA
500

400
250
DSQ
160
55
100
300
180
145
130
DSQ
200
34
90
120
DNS
110
DNF
225

25
51
29
DNS
26
75
80
DNF
36
47
60

TOTAL
3900

2670
2055
2054
1840
1810
1615
1614
1433
1375
1245
1217
1198
1107
980
967
870
815
653
650

613
602
575
571
549
507
458
442
396
357
335



Renaud Francois
Rousselle Charles-
William

Fortier Julien

Roy Julien
Cournoyer Simon
Roy-Poulin Hugo
Noel Patrick
Emond Edouard
Rochette Charles-
Antoine

Bouchard Charles-
Etienne
Charbonneau Alec
Guérard Thomas
Vallée Joseph
Beaudoin-Garcia
Jacques

Giroux Charles
MILLER Charles-Antoine
Cossette Baptiste
Perreault Alex

MSA

RELAI
STON
STON
MSA
STON
RELAI
STON

STON

STON
MSA
STON
STON

STON
RELAI
RELAI
STON
STON

DNF

60
30
25
26
DNF
36
24

DNF

27
23
22
32

DNS
29

44
DNS

44

38
24
25
22
32
34
23

DNS

21
26
70
28

DNS
36

51
DNS

38

DNF
28
31
25
60
47
24

DNS

27
DNS
26
DNF

36
55

34
36

32

47
25
23
20
36
30
19

DNS

22

DNS
DSQ

24

18
34

27
18

26

32
27
20
23
34
DNF
22

DNS

21

25

41
DNF

30
24

DNS
DNS

51

34
28
23
29
30
32
24

225

25
DNS
DSQ

27

31
DNS

DNS
DNS

38

DNF
36
29
28

DSQ

DSQ
27

DNS

32
34
DNS
DNS

31
DNS
DSQ
DNS
DNS

55

44
47
28
26
31
DNF
25

DNS

27
29
DNS
DNS

36
DNS
60
DNS
DNS

DNF

DNF
44
26
32
29

DNF
31

DNS

DNS
28
DNF
34

DNS
DNS
38
DNS
DNS

41

38
DNF
31
28
DNF
70
30

DNS

DNS
27
32
44

DNS
DNS
65
DNS
DNS

325

293
289
261
259
252
249
249

225

202
192
191
189

182
178
163
156
54



U14 FILLES
Carrier Olivia
BENNETT Sarah
Savage Carolane

Lamontagne Justine
Paquet Florence
Fafard Gabrielle
Caron Arianne
Gingras Béatrice

Desbiens Rose
Filion Eve-Marie
COUTURE Sophie

Dion Anna

Dufour Olivia
McNeil Laurence
Ratte Elizabeth
Bourret Mollie

Larose Gingras
Juliette

Nadeau Maika
Brun Cormier Emilie
Fafard Charlotte
Bourret Ashley
Boies Sandrine
Bellavance Clara G.
Roy Juliette
Nolin Rosalie
Perreault Catherine
Vachon Amélie

Labrie Megane
Martel-Girard
Coralie

Coté Stéphanie
Bernard Dion Sophie

STON
STON
MSA
MSA
STON
MSA
STON
STON
FOND

MSA
STON
STON

MSA

MSA
RELAI

MSA

RELAI
STON
MSA
MSA
MSA
STON
MSA
RELAI
STON
STON
MSA

MSA
FOND

MSA
RELAI

GS/MSA  GS/MSA

500 500
250 400
400 300
200 200
70 120
130 145
90 160
DNF 250
300 DNF
180 38
225 225
65 90
110 100
160 DNF
80 200
100 110
44 70
41 60
75 80
160 DNF
DNF DNF
DNF 51
55 55
60 0

DNF 65
47 DNF
DNF 75
DNF 28
120 DNF
38 41
DNF 47

SL/MGF
400
500
300
180
200
225
160
250

130
120
DSQ
DNF
70
DNF
26
DSQ

29
75
80
44
110
145
65
60
100
DNF
DNF
47

90
55
41

SL/MGF
400
500
300
250
180
110
120
200

DSQ
225
145
160
38
44
90
23

44
55
65
32

130

100
75
51
47
60
70
31

80
34
30

SG/STON
DNF
300
400
DNF
180
225

70
500

200
145
160
100
51
90
250
130

65
47
55
DNF
75
110
41
120
44
60
80
34

38
31
32

PAR
500
400
300
225
250
145
225
DNS

145
145
225
DNF
145
55
60
145

145
225
70
47
38
145
31
DSQ
51
145
65
32

44
41
34

K/ADS
500
DNF
DNF
300
400
DNF
225
DNS

160
200
DSQ
DNF
145
250
DNF
75

130
120
180
110
44
DNF
80
60
DSQ
DSQ
100
90

DNS
DSQ
65

K/ADS
400
500
130
300
250
225
200
DNS

145
120
DNS
180
60
55
DNS
110

70
DNS
75
51
160
DNS
90
65
100
80
44
41

DNS
29
32

SL/MSA
110
400
500
300
200
225
130
DNF

160
60
180
250
120
90
DSQ
70

100
38
DNS
145
27
DSQ
51
65
55
80
44
75

DNS
47
29

SL/MSA
250
300
400
225
180
500
160
200

100
80
110
120
70
130
145
DSQ

55
38
DNS
75
60
90
44
51
47
27
DNF
65

DNS
41
34

CUM.
3560
3550
3030
2180
2030
1930
1540
1400

1340
1313
1270
965
909
874
851
763

752
699
680
664
644
641
587
532
509
499
478
443

372
357
344



Hamel Mélina MSA 34

Turcotte Arianne STON 31
Routhier Eve-Marie STON 51
Filion Justine STON 32
Lacoursiére Fanny  STON 36
Paradis Loana MSA 29
Dewit Victoire RELAI 28
Paquet Laurence RELAI 30

Maltais Alexandra  STON DNF
Sweeney Gaélle STON DNF
Nadeau Emmanuelle MASS 27
Rondeau Mathilde  RELAI DNS
Landry Rose RELAI DNS

# CARTES
2011989
2014064
2011863
2011963
2016657
2023792
2011823

2013533
2011007
2017611
2014126
2015463
2016493
2014467

29
30
44
34
32
36
27
25
26
31
24
DNS
DNS

Jeux du Québec

NOMS

Miville-Deschénes Alex
Fortin Christophe

Garon Christophe
Gagnon Vincent

Guay Maxime-Olivier
Turmel Edouard

Jacques Charles-Alexandre

Carrier Olivia
BENNETT Sarah
Savage Carolane
Lamontagne Justine
Gingras Béatrice
Fafard Gabrielle
COUTURE Sophie

31
38
51
DSQ
32
36
28
27
34
DNS
25
30
DNS

CLUB
MSA
RELAI
RELAI
MSA
STON
STON
MSA

STON
STON
MSA
MSA
STON
MSA
STON

24
27
36
28
25
29
21
19
26

DNS

20
22

DNS

SEXE

I I T T T T

b I B o B o e B B |

CANAM

CANAM

CANAM
CANAM

CANAM
CANAM

26
30
36
29
23
27
24
DNS
25
28
22
DNS
DNS

36
27
30
25
29
DNS
28
22
24
26
23
DNS
DNS

51
55
70
47
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

34
31
DNS
30
36
38
DNS
28
DNS
47
DNS
DNS
DNS

31
28
DNS
30
36
41
26
24
32
34
25
DNS
DNS

32
28
DNS
30
36
29
25
24
31
26
23
DNS
DNS

328
325
318
285
285
265
207
199
198
192
189
52



79702

79812
79907
84620
84937
84929
85696
79832
84616
79743
79744
81037
84664
79796
85701
85706
85711
84633
81036
84618
79862
85717
85693
84621
81035
79789
84631
76817
84619
84938
71080
84663

U16 GARCONS

NOEL Louis-Philippe
MIVILLE-DESCHENES
Maxime

TREMBLAY Olivier

DE VARENNES Gabriel
MASSe Jean-Daniel
DALLAIRE Alexis
MASSICOTTE Julien
GOSSELIN Laurent
EMOND Antoine

LA ROCHE Edward
BRUN CORMIER Philippe
BOLDUC Jonathan
GOSSELIN Laurent
CHENEVERT Alexandre
BRUNET Charles
MICHAUD Philippe
JOUBERT Matisse
DESBIENS Gabriel
BOUTET Sebastien

ROY Sebastien

NADEAU Raphael
LAROCHELLE Joseph
BELANGER Philippe
GAGNON Frederic
CADOTTE Jonathan
MARTEL-GIRARD Maxim
TREMBLAY Mathieu
RALSTON Peter
LEMIEUX-D'AMOURS Loic
VAN STEENE Matthias
BOLDUC Raphael
ARGUIN Antony

ESS/MSA

ESS/MSA
MSA
ESS/STON
ESS/STON
STON
RELAI
ESS/STON
ESS/MSA
RELAI
MSA
STON
ESS/MASS
MSA

MSA
RELAI
MSA
FONDS
STON
RELAI
STON
RELAI
MSA
STON
STON
FONDS
FONDS
MSA
STON
FONDS
STON
RELAI

GS/MSA
500

300
400
200
250
180
120
DSQ
225
160
100
145

110
80
75

130

DSQ

DSQ
55
36
47

DSQ
70
90
51
60

65
34
44
38

SL/MGF
500

180
DSQ
DSQ
65
250
300
110
DSQ
400
225
160
130
100
200
145
70
120
75
90
80
55
DSQ
47
60
DSQ
51

DsQ
DSQ
DsQ
DSQ

SG/STON
250

400
300
500
180
160
90
225
200
145
55
75
120
100
44
51
65
110
130
70
38
41
60
DNS
47
34
DNS
80
32
30
DNF
31

PAR/REL
DNS

400
500
145
145
300
225
225
250
34
145
145
145
225
47
145
60
32
225
DSQ
145
44
145
65
41
55
36
70
51
38
31
DSQ

SL/MASS
500

250
41
300
400
DSQ
75
225
110
DSQ
145
80
200
DSQ
120
51
130
180
DSQ
160
DSQ
90
47
70
DSQ
65
38
DSQ
DSQ
44
55
60

TOTAL
1750

1530
1241
1145
1040
890
810
785
785
739
670
605
595
535
491
467
455
442
430
375
299
277
252
252
238
205
185
150
148
146
130
129



85697 DUFOUR Alexis MSA DNS DNS 100 100
85710 GOULET Charles MSA 41 DNS 36 DNS DNS 77

U16 FILLES GS/MSA SL/MGF SG/STON PAR/REL SL/MASS TOTAL
84961 FAUCHER Dorothee ESS/REL 400 400 225 500 1525
79775 CLEMENT Justine ESS/STON 500 500 500 DNS 1500
LAMONTAGNE
85707 Stephanie MSA 120 300 180 500 400 1500
79748 FORTIN Roxanne ESS/REL 300 400 300 400 1400
85708 PEPIN Erika MSA 145 200 250 300 250 1145
81610 Bouchard Rachel STON 130 225 120 225 225 925
79708 ROBITAILLE Sophia MSA 250 180 110 225 145 910
85699 LABRIE Dylane MSA 180 160 145 145 200 830
84935 DELISLE Juliette ESS/REL 225 100 90 51 300 766
79875 FRIGON Lea ESS/STON 110 250 100 145 160 765
LAROSE GINGRAS
85695 Mireille RELAI 160 110 130 145 130 675
81611 COURTEMANCHE Laurie STON 41 225 225 120 611
85692 CHENEVERT Marie-Kate MSA 130 70 145 180 525
81041 GUAY Juliette STON 90 90 80 145 110 515
85716 LAQUERRE Marie-Eve RELAI 75 70 44 225 90 504
85694 FILION Anne-Sophie MSA 47 51 200 145 443
CHABOT-DEPATIE
85700 Juliette RELAI 100 145 51 60 65 421
81038 PAQUET Gabrielle STON 60 80 55 145 80 420
81040 MERCIER Audrey-Anne STON 200 75 DSQ 100 375
85715 TREMBLAY Stephanie RELAI 70 70 65 145 350
FORTIER Samuelle-
79834 Jeanne MSA 65 65 47 70 75 322
85703 LAVOIE Dahlia Rose MSA 120 160 DNS 280
79917 LAROSE Frederique RELAI 51 55 41 55 60 262
85702 GRAVEL Clara MSA 55 44 DNS 65 51 215
79901 LECLERC Maxime RELAI 80 47 DNS DsSQ 70 197
85709 THIVIERGE Catherine MSA 60 DNS DNS 55 115




85712
85698

79708
81610

85699
79875

85695
85716

84935

84929

LOISEAU-DUBE
Marianne
METHOT Jessica

ROBITAILLE
BOUCHARD

LABRIE
FRIGON

LAROSE-GINGRAS
LAQUERRE

DELISLE

DALLAIRE

RELAI
RELAI

CRITERIUM PROVINCIAL

Sophia
Rachel
Dylane
Léa
Mireille
Marie-Eve

Juliette

Alexis

MSA
STON

MSA
ESS

RELAI
RELAI

ESS

STON

DNS

79743
85696
84616
79832
79796
81037

LA ROCHE
MASSICOTTE
EMOND
GOSSELIN 99
CHENEVERT
BOLDUC

Edward
Julien
Antoine
Laurent
Alexis
Jonathan

RELAI
RELAI
ESS
ESS
MSA
STON

DNS
DNS

60



CIRCUIT OSISKO

CUM.
u1s BELLAVANCE, Jeanne MSA SQA 72234 1997 1756
u1s BRUNET, Frederique MSA SQA 73969 1998 1251
u21 JOUBERT, Margaux MASS SQA 71169 1996 1130
u1s SIMONEAU, Gabrielle STON SQA 107785 1998 735
ul1s COUTURE, Emmanuelle STON SQA 73991 1998 675
uUi8 BEDARD, Charles-Antoine MSA SQA 72230 1997 611
u1s BEGIN, Stephanie C MSA SQA 76611 1998 571
uis8 GAGNON, Felix MSA SQA 74032 1998 540
u18 OUELLET, Marc-Antoine MSA SQA 104605 1998 423
uUis8 ALLARD, Thomas STON SQA 73935 1998 406
u18 KENNEDY, Samuel STON SQA 74062 1998 291
u18 GRENIER, Thomas MSA SQA 74045 1998 264
uUis8 PROVENCHER, Bruno MASS SQA 74395 1998 72
u18 JOUBERT, Herve MASS SQA 74060 1998 36




